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種別 種目名 日付 １位 ２位 ３位 ４位 ５位 ６位 ７位 ８位
１００ｍ 6/26髙尾　哲平    (1) 12.47/+1.8

善通寺東

大山　凌雅    (1) 12.51/+1.4

多度津

森　悠眞      (1) 12.64/+1.4

東部

大浦　陽葵    (1) 12.74/+1.8

綾川

富田　光夫    (1) 13.00/+1.8

善通寺東

仁谷　一晴    (1) 13.11/+1.4

丸亀南

水澤　智貴    (1) 13.21/+1.4

綾川

花崎　詠大    (1) 13.24/+1.4

丸亀西

男子中学
１年

１００ｍ 6/26松尾　幸磨    (2) 11.86/-0.0

多度津

辻　渚亜      (2) 11.89/-0.0

丸亀南

中元　快人    (2) 11.95/-0.0

綾川

山地　一樹    (2) 12.00/-0.0

丸亀東

澤田　蒼惟    (2) 12.23/-0.0

藤井

近藤　壮真    (2) 12.46/-0.0

丸亀西

竹内　幸基    (2) 12.55/+2.2

丸亀西

長野　友哉    (2) 12.56/+1.4

善通寺西

男子中学
２年

１００ｍ 6/26中岡　陽太    (3) 11.43/+1.5

飯山

建石　竜之介  (3) 11.44/+1.5

飯山

加藤　逞      (3) 11.63/+1.5

多度津

久保田　道大  (3) 11.79/+1.1

綾川

大西　右悟    (3) 11.95/+1.5

多度津

池下　陽翔    (3) 11.97/+1.5

白峰

大島　叶夢    (3) 12.08/+1.1

丸亀東

寒川　結仁    (3) 12.13/+1.1

丸亀南

男子中学
３年

２００ｍ 6/26建石　竜之介  (3) 23.30/+0.7

飯山

中岡　陽太    (3) 23.31/+0.7

飯山

片桐　智哉    (3) 23.93/+0.7

丸亀東

久保田　道大  (3) 24.24/+0.7

綾川

佐藤　翔騎    (3) 24.41/-1.4

丸亀西

辻　渚亜      (2) 24.55/+0.7

丸亀南

寒川　結仁    (3) 24.69/+0.7

丸亀南

大西　右悟    (3) 24.80/+0.7

多度津

４００ｍ 6/26佐藤　翔騎    (3) 55.15

丸亀西

矢田　龍聖    (3) 57.38

善通寺東

井上　拓馬    (2) 58.57

丸亀西

青木　貴哉    (3) 59.54

善通寺西

小松　暉知    (3)  1:02.55

附属坂出

下川　真央    (2)  1:07.89

綾川

鈴木　陽大    (3)  1:09.97

多度津

三木　重悟    (2)  1:15.97

丸亀南

８００ｍ 6/26石井　駿登    (3)  2:17.62

白峰

小原　弘也    (3)  2:18.68

白峰

城戸　智志    (2)  2:20.08

丸亀西

西山　隼人    (1)  2:23.69

善通寺東

梶　文武      (2)  2:31.65

多度津

小野　浩佑    (1)  2:41.38

多度津

鈴木　陽大    (3)  2:46.04

多度津

男子中学
共通

１５００ｍ 6/26田岡　将和    (1)  5:29.11

綾川

東田　旺典    (1)  5:31.28

坂出

西川　颯太    (1)  5:38.46

多度津

小野　浩佑    (1)  5:42.16

多度津

亀井　治登    (1)  6:23.20

丸亀東

男子中学
１年

１５００ｍ 6/26香川　利斗    (2)  4:38.95

多度津

山下　凌來    (2)  4:45.55

坂出

市原　虎      (2)  4:50.17

白峰

城戸　智志    (2)  4:54.55

丸亀西

織田　瞬梧    (2)  4:57.65

丸亀西

横井　煌士    (2)  5:08.71

丸亀東

梶　文武      (2)  5:11.33

多度津

西宮　優人    (2)  5:25.76

丸亀南

男子中学
２年

１５００ｍ 6/26石井　駿登    (3)  5:00.62

白峰

小原　弘也    (3)  5:08.80

白峰

猪熊　惺太    (3)  5:17.58

白峰

鈴木　公哉    (3)  5:59.87

坂出

男子中学
３年

３０００ｍ 6/26香川　利斗    (2) 10:08.52

多度津

猪熊　惺太    (3) 11:12.10

白峰

１１０ｍＨ

(0.914m)

6/26鎌田　龍也    (3) 19.09/+1.3

坂出

佐柳　稜太    (3) 19.94/+1.3

善通寺西

山岡　大河    (1) 21.75/+1.3

丸亀南

濱田　一護    (1) 24.40/+1.3

善通寺東

走高跳 6/26関　輝        (2) 1m70

丸亀南

矢田　龍聖    (3) 1m55

善通寺東

中原　晴歌    (3) 1m50

丸亀南

堀田　大翔    (2) 1m50

丸亀南

三野　貴弘    (1) 1m45

多度津

武田　藍央    (1) 1m35

丸亀南

棒高跳 6/26中山　寛太    (1) 2m00

丸亀南

平田　優希    (1) 1m80

丸亀南

走幅跳 6/26加藤　逞      (3)   6m09/+0.4

多度津

近藤　壮真    (2)   5m72/+1.2

丸亀西

大澤　仁      (3)   5m70/+1.0

坂出

酒井　琳太郎  (3)   5m63/+1.4

附属坂出

森　悠眞      (1)   5m47/+0.8

東部

竹内　幸基    (2)   5m41/+0.5

丸亀西

宮本　宰臣    (2)   4m82/+0.0

多度津

川崎　裕成    (1)   4m60/-0.0

丸亀東

三段跳 6/26松並　航平    (3)  11m22/-1.3

飯山

砲丸投

(5.000kg)

6/26水口　斗真    (3)   9m37

多度津

森　海大      (2)   9m26

多度津

三谷　煌斗    (3)   7m25

飯山

嶋田　剛志    (3)   6m77

多度津

森江　真統    (2)   6m76

多度津

大西　康太    (1)   6m37

丸亀東

塚田　健太郎  (3)   6m36

飯山

中多　凛太朗  (2)   6m12

丸亀南

四種競技

110mH-砲丸投-走高跳-400m

6/26小山　泰聖    (3)  1597

*C1丸亀東

18.47/+2.4-7m59-1m40-58.70

男子中学
共通

４×１００ｍ 6/26多度津 49.95

宮本　宰臣    (2)

大山　凌雅    (1)

川井　好誠    (2)

作江　康佑    (1)

丸亀西 50.76

花崎　詠大    (1)

竹内　幸基    (2)

山岡　暖和    (1)

近藤　壮真    (2)

丸亀南 52.12

石川　瑠唯    (2)

中山　寛太    (1)

仁谷　一晴    (1)

佐立　兜真    (2)

男子中学
低学年

４×１００ｍ 6/26飯山 45.60

三谷　悠真    (3)

建石　竜之介  (3)

松並　航平    (3)

中岡　陽太    (3)

多度津 46.16

大西　右悟    (3)

加藤　逞      (3)

水口　斗真    (3)

松尾　幸磨    (2)

丸亀西 46.44

向井　優作    (3)

佐藤　翔騎    (3)

松浦　元      (3)

杉村　昂汰    (3)

綾川 46.99

松浦　來輝    (3)

中元　快人    (2)

妻鳥　心      (3)

久保田　道大  (3)

丸亀南 47.64

萩原　陸王    (2)

辻　渚亜      (2)

山地　悠翔    (2)

寒川　結仁    (3)

丸亀東 47.78

山地　一樹    (2)

入汐　怜志    (2)

小山　泰聖    (3)

大島　叶夢    (3)

善通寺東 48.56

髙尾　哲平    (1)

矢田　龍聖    (3)

富田　光夫    (1)

林　留稀也    (3)

善通寺西 49.60

藤沢　健志郎  (3)

長野　友哉    (2)

青木　貴哉    (3)

鈴木　永樹    (2)

男子中学
共通

凡例（*C1:追風参考(得点参考記録)）
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種別 種目名 日付 １位 ２位 ３位 ４位 ５位 ６位 ７位 ８位
１００ｍ 6/26妙見　珂鳴    (1) 14.01/-0.5

白峰

秋山　花音    (1) 14.25/-0.5

多度津

服部　希香    (1) 14.32/+1.9

飯山

田中　舞      (1) 14.40/-0.5

坂出

野﨑　結愛    (1) 14.43/-0.5

多度津

米田　吏織    (1) 14.51/+1.1

白峰

大江　琉月    (1) 14.51/+0.2

丸亀南

栗田　菜々子  (1) 14.52/+1.9

大手丸亀

女子中学
１年

１００ｍ 6/26山下　みひろ  (2) 14.14/-1.7

丸亀西

坂田　悠理子  (2) 14.15/-1.7

大手丸亀

高木　梨乃    (2) 14.15/-1.7

多度津

山下　寧彩    (2) 14.16/-1.7

丸亀西

小笹　沙奈    (2) 14.48/-1.2

丸亀西

佐伯　遥花    (2) 14.55/-1.7

丸亀東

田羅間　咲帆  (2) 14.57/-1.7

丸亀西

田尾　妃茉莉  (2) 14.59/-1.2

多度津

女子中学
２年

１００ｍ 6/26川人　悠菜    (3) 13.17/-0.2

飯山

山地　帆夏    (3) 13.33/-0.2

善通寺東

小松　楼奈    (3) 13.69/-0.2

多度津

大塚　理世    (3) 13.90/-0.2

丸亀東

髙橋　里緒    (3) 14.18/-0.2

白峰

福家　心海    (3) 14.29/-0.2

丸亀東

芝　アンジェリーナ(3)14.31/-0.2

多度津

前川　心咲    (3) 14.31/-0.2

多度津

女子中学
３年

２００ｍ 6/26川人　悠菜    (3) 27.62/-0.0

飯山

高木　梨乃    (2) 28.78/-0.0

多度津

山下　寧彩    (2) 28.96/-0.0

丸亀西

小笹　沙奈    (2) 29.65/-1.0

丸亀西

髙橋　里緒    (3) 29.66/-0.0

白峰

前川　心咲    (3) 29.81/-1.0

多度津

田羅間　咲帆  (2) 30.06/-0.8

丸亀西

藤田　望乃加  (2) 30.08/-0.0

飯山

８００ｍ 6/26小林　由依    (2)  2:28.29

丸亀西

丸尾　華沙寧  (1)  2:32.91

綾歌

秋山　櫻      (2)  2:44.39

白峰

池田　結愛    (2)  2:49.02

多度津

宮本　心羽    (3)  2:51.59

多度津

塩﨑　満月    (1)  2:57.28

白峰

氏家　にこ    (1)  2:59.11

善通寺東

木村　優音    (2)  2:59.99

白峰

女子中学
共通

１５００ｍ 6/26丸尾　華沙寧  (1)  5:20.80

綾歌

藤原　美祐    (1)  5:57.75

丸亀南

山西　こころ  (1)  5:58.73

白峰

末長　歩乃香  (1)  6:28.74

綾川

女子中学
１年

１５００ｍ 6/26小林　由依    (2)  5:12.14

丸亀西

秋山　櫻      (2)  5:48.20

白峰

松原　里莉    (2)  5:58.31

飯山

池田　結愛    (2)  5:58.74

多度津

木村　優音    (2)  6:14.44

白峰

藤川　結衣    (2)  6:20.33

附属坂出

女子中学
２年

１５００ｍ 6/26髙尾　美心    (3)  5:16.45

綾川

京兼　杏奈    (3)  6:11.72

丸亀南

宮本　心羽    (3)  6:16.75

多度津

立元　杏奈    (3)  6:58.33

綾川

女子中学
３年

１００ｍＨ

(0.762/8m)

6/26小松　楼奈    (3) 16.27/+0.6

多度津

西原　凜      (1) 16.52/+0.6

藤井

田尾　妃茉莉  (2) 17.20/+0.6

多度津

中浦　りず    (3) 18.90/+0.6

多度津

滝下　真央    (1) 19.17/+0.6

丸亀東

秋山　花音    (1) 19.39/+1.0

多度津

香川　桜歌    (1) 19.73/+1.0

丸亀南

中村　咲也風  (2) 19.77/+1.0

善通寺東

走高跳 6/26三井　日佳莉  (3) 1m40

丸亀東

渡辺　月乃    (1) 1m30

丸亀東

佐藤　結月    (3) 1m30

坂出

ノートン　希海(1) 丸亀南 1m25

田中　舞      (1) 坂出

岩本　羽叶    (1) 1m25

坂出

秋山　澪那    (3) 1m20

丸亀東

貞廣　涼葉    (1) 1m15

大手丸亀

棒高跳 6/26西原　凜      (1) 3m10

藤井

山下　みひろ  (2) 2m90

丸亀西

野﨑　結愛    (1) 2m60

多度津

走幅跳 6/26岡野　彩音    (3)   4m54/+0.6

飯山

山地　帆夏    (3)   4m41/+0.1

善通寺東

眞鍋　花蓮    (3)   4m36/-1.2

丸亀西

妙見　珂鳴    (1)   4m29/+0.4

白峰

坂田　悠理子  (2)   4m20/-0.6

大手丸亀

栗田　菜々子  (1)   4m20/+0.6

大手丸亀

田村　美侑    (3)   4m14/-0.9

飯山

篠原　紗那    (1)   4m13/-1.3

坂出

砲丸投

(2.721kg)

6/26岡田　心      (3)   9m12

本島

東山　愛      (2)   8m29

藤井

笹　愛理      (3)   8m27

飯山

井上　ひな    (3)   5m57

本島

伊藤　千博    (2)   4m62

藤井

名倉　凛      (1)   4m55

飯山

四種競技

100mH-走高跳-砲丸投-200m

6/26鎌田　陽菜乃  (3)  1792

坂出

18.60/+1.9-1m35-8m26-29.91/+1.0

滝下　塔子    (3)  1564

丸亀東

18.57/+1.9-1m30-6m56-30.96/+1.0

田中　春羽    (1)  1162

多度津

20.51/+1.9-1m05-6m01-30.48/+1.0

女子中学
共通

４×１００ｍ 6/26多度津 56.00

喜田　葵衣    (2)

田尾　妃茉莉  (2)

野﨑　結愛    (1)

秋山　花音    (1)

丸亀東 57.33

大江　夏未    (1)

佐伯　遥花    (2)

公文　千鶴    (1)

大西　ここみ  (2)

丸亀西 57.71

宮武　由奈    (1)

松尾　桃花    (1)

髙藤　紗菜    (2)

田羅間　咲帆  (2)

白峰 58.54

米田　吏織    (1)

秋山　櫻      (2)

木村　優音    (2)

橋本　香永    (1)

女子中学
低学年

４×１００ｍ 6/26多度津 53.76

芝　アンジェリーナ(3)

高木　梨乃    (2)

前川　心咲    (3)

小松　楼奈    (3)

丸亀西 53.91

山下　寧彩    (2)

小林　由依    (2)

小笹　沙奈    (2)

山下　みひろ  (2)

飯山 54.19

笹　愛理      (3)

田村　美侑    (3)

岡野　彩音    (3)

川人　悠菜    (3)

丸亀東 55.48

廣永　梨心    (3)

福家　心海    (3)

壬生　緋夏    (3)

大塚　理世    (3)

白峰 55.79

妙見　珂鳴    (1)

髙橋　里緒    (3)

山西　こころ  (1)

藤田　心愛    (3)

大手丸亀 57.18

貞廣　涼葉    (1)

西城　彩香    (1)

栗田　菜々子  (1)

坂田　悠理子  (2)

善通寺東 57.64

横田　桃香    (2)

山地　帆夏    (3)

田所　実莉    (2)

中村　咲也風  (2)

綾川 58.65

岩崎　涼香    (3)

高橋　和心    (2)

香川　琴音    (2)

今田　衣咲    (3)

女子中学
共通

気象状況  6月26日  9:00 曇り    26℃   84％ 西 2.4m/s

 6月26日 12:00 曇り    29℃   64％ 西 1.0m/s

 6月26日 15:00 曇り    32℃   55％ 南 1.0m/s


